Rolland

Piquette
Piquette
Piquette
Beaudry
Piquette
Jasmin

Piquette

Egide

Hildegarde
Famille: Tancrede
Jacques
Glephyre
Tancrede
J.-Horace
Antoinette

1886-00-00
1891-00-00
0000-00-00
1885-00-00
1849-00-00
1842-00-00
1882-00-00
1887-00-00

1958-03-27
1964-00-00
0000-00-00
1932-00-00
1932-02-14
1914-00-00
1967-00-00
1977-00-00



